Office of Institutional Research

Majors Declared Report
Spring 2018

Arts and Sciences
Agriculture and Forestry
Pre Vet Science
Agriculture and Forestry Total
Anthropology and Sociology
Anthropology
Sociology
Anthropology and Sociology Total
Arts and Sciences Spec Student
Nondegree IU Arts and Sciences
Undecided
Arts and Sciences Spec Student Total
Biology
Biology
Biology Nondegree
Biology Pre Dentistry
Biology Pre Medicine
Biology Teaching
Medical Technology
Biology Total
Chemistry
Chemistry 25
Chemistry Biochem Option
Chemistry Chem Option
Chemistry Pre Dentistry
Chemistry Pre Medicine
Research Certificate Chemistry
Chemistry Total 25
Communication
Communication
Interpers and Org Comm
Journalism
Media and Public Comm
Prof Com Studies Nondegree
Prof Communication Studies
Communication Total
Communication Sci & Disorders
Communication Sci & Disorders
Gerontology Certificate
Communication Sci & Disorders Total
English and Linguistics
English
English Nondegree
Medical Ethics
Philosophy
Tch Engl New Lang GR Cert
Tch Engl New Lang UG Cert
English and Linguistics Total
General Studies
Applied Science
General Studies
General Studies Distance
General Studies Non Degree
General Studies Total

History
History 1
History Total 1

Undergraduate
Associate Bachelor

39
38
77

172

77

77

116

16

132

347
44
39

76
76

Undergraduate Total
Certificate No Degree

39
38
77

77
19 19
19 96

116
16
28 28

30 162

347
a4

77
77
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d

Gr

Certificate Masters

34

34

20
20

11

No Degree

Gr

34

36

20
21

11

19

Total Grand Total

39
38
77

77
19
96

127

16

28

181

347

44

397

77
77
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Interdisciplinary Studies
Gerontology Certificate
Intl Studies Certificate
Lesbian Gay Bisexual Xgender
Liberal Studies IU
Peace Conflct Stud Certificate
Interdisciplinary Studies Total
Intl Language and Cul Studies

French
German
Spanish 1
Spanish Teaching
Intl Language and Cul Studies Total 1

Mathematical Sciences
Actuarial Science
Applied Math Ops Research
Math Actuarial Science
Math Computing
Math App Stat Grad Certificate
Math Statistics
Mathematics
Mathematics Teaching
Mathematical Sciences Total
Modern Foreign Languages
French
German
Spanish
Modern Foreign Languages Total
Physics
Environmental Geology
Geology
Physics
Physics Teaching
Research Certificate Physics
Physics Total
Political Science
Civic Ed & Pub Adv Certificate
Economics
Political Science
Women's Studies
Women's Studies Certificate IU
Political Science Total
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology Total
Science and Other PU Transfer
Pre Pharmacy
Science and Other PU Transfer Total
Arts and Sciences Total 27

Undergraduate
Associate Bachelor

25

40

12

O W N R

10
48

61

64
19

92

284
284

1937

Undergraduate Total
Certificate No Degree

16 16

26 26

D W N

10
48

64
19

284
284

10 10

10 10
83 17 2064
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d

Gr

Certificate Masters

75

No Degree

Gr

10

87

Total Grand Total

O W N

10
48

63

64
19

96

284
284

10
10
2151
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Business
Accounting and Finance
Accounting
Accounting Certificate
Bank Management Certificate
Finance
Accounting and Finance Total
Business Administration
Business General Bach
General Administration
General Admin-Professional MBA
Business Administration Total
Economics
Bus Econ Public Policy
Economics Total
Management and Marketing
Management
Marketing
Professional Sales Certificate
Small Business Mgmt Certif
Management and Marketing Total
Business Total

Undergraduate

Associate Bachelor

94

65
159

21
21

117
87

204
384

Undergraduate Total

Certificate No Degree

21
23

a4

12
13
57

77
64
141

67

67

14
14

173
101

274
496
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171
21
23

129

344

67

67

35
35

290
188

12
491
937

d

Gr Gr

Certificate Masters No Degree

39
20
59

59

39
20
59

59

Total Grand Total

171
21
23

129

344

67

39

20
126

35
35

290
188

12
491
996
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Undergraduate Undergraduate Total Grad Grad Total Grand Total
Associate Bachelor Certificate No Degree Certificate Masters No Degree
Education and Public Policy
Education General
Early Childhood Education 3 3 3
Elementary Education 4 4 4
Secondary Education 14 14 14
Education General Total 21 21 21
Educational Studies
Early Childhood Education 40 40 40
Earth Space Science Education 5 5 5
Elem Ed Education Policy 15 15 15
Elementary Education 374 374 374
English Education 36 36 36
Middle School Education 43 43 43
Sec Ed Education Policy 4 4 4
Secondary Education 6 6 6
Social Studies Education 60 60 60
Spanish Education 2 2 2
Educational Studies Total 585 585 585
Professional Studies
Counseling 68 68 68
Educational Leadership 27 27 27
Pre-Educational Leadership 1 1 1
Special Education 11 11 11
Special Education Certificate 6 6 6
Special Education Nondegree 2 2 2
Professional Studies Total 6 106 3 115 115
Public Policy
Criminal Justice 121 121 121
Environmental Policy 5 5 5
Health Services Admin 42 42 42
Legal Studies 10 10 10
Pre Public Affairs Bachelor 8 8 8
Public Management 3 3 23 23 26
Public Management Nondegree 1 1 1
Public Policy Total 181 8 189 23 1 24 213
Education and Public Policy Total 766 29 795 6 129 4 139 934
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Undergraduate Undergraduate Total Grad Grad Total Grand Total
Associate Bachelor Certificate No Degree Certificate Masters No Degree
Engineering Tech and Comp Sci
Civil/Mechanical Engineering
Civil Engineering 42 25 67 67
Engineering 12 12 12
Freshman Engineering 4 4 4
Mechanical Engineering 93 90 183 183
Civil/Mechanical Engineering Total 135 119 254 12 12 266
Computer Science
Computer Science 250 250 21 1 22 272
Info Systems Application Cert 1 1 1
Information Systems 17 44 61 61
Computer Science Total 17 294 1 312 21 1 22 334
Electrical/Computer Engr
Computer Engineering 25 32 57 57
Electrical Engineering 42 47 89 89
Engineering 25 25 25
Engineering Non Degree 2 2 2
Freshman Engineering 5 5 5
Electrical/Computer Engr Total 67 84 151 25 2 27 178
Org Leadership and Supervision
Org Leadership Grad Cert 3 3 3
Org Leadership Spvn Non Degree 2 2 2
Org Leadership Supervision 27 226 253 43 43 296
Supervisory Ldrsp Certificate 1 1 1
Org Leadership and Supervision Total 27 226 1 254 3 43 2 48 302
School of Polytechnic
Architectural Engr Tech 4 4 4
Civil Engineering Tech 3 3 3
Comptr Cntrld Sys Certificate 1 1 1
Computer Engineering Tech 35 35 35
Construction Engineering Tech 88 88 88
Electrical Engineering Tech 40 60 100 100
Industrial Engineering Tech 12 20 32 32
Information Technology 78 78 78
Mechanical Engineering Tech 62 132 194 194
Quality Certificate 1 1 1
Technology 6 6 6
School of Polytechnic Total 121 413 2 536 6 6 542
Engineering Tech and Comp Sci Total 165 1135 4 203 1507 3 107 5 115 1622
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Health and Human Services
Dental Education
Dental Assisting Certificate
Dental Hygiene
Dental Lab Technology
Dental Technology
Dental Education Total
Health Sciences
Undecided
Health Sciences Total
Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt
Hospitality Management
Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt Total
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services Total
Med Imaging and Radiologic Sci
Medical Imaging
Med Imaging and Radiologic Sci Total
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing Total
Health and Human Services Total

16

16

16

Undergraduate
Associate Bachelor

82

19
101

67
67

131
131

47
a7

373
373
719

Undergraduate Total

Certificate No Degree

14

14

14

47

10
65

91
91

67
67

238

238
463
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22
129
16
29
196

67
67

222
222

114
114

611
611
1212

d

Gr

Certificate Masters

39
39
39

Gr

No Degree

39
39
39

Total Grand Total

22
129
16
29
196

67
67

222
222

114
114

650
650
1251
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Undergraduate Undergraduate Total Grad Grad Total Grand Total
Associate Bachelor Certificate No Degree Certificate Masters No Degree
Labor Studies
Labor Studies
Labor Studies 2 7 9 9
Labor Studies Total 2 7 9 9
Labor Studies Total 2 7 9 9
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Unit of Affiliated Programs
Collegiate Connection
High School Student Non Degree
Collegiate Connection Total
Mastodon Advising Center
Conditional/Exploring
Education Pathway
Non Degree No Option
Undecided
Mastodon Advising Center Total
Student Success & Transitions
Allied Health Sciences Pathway
Business and Leadership Pathwy
Education Pathway
Engineering and Sci Pathway
Non Degree No Option
Polytechnic Pathway
Soc Sci and Humanities Pathway
Undecided
Visiting Regional Campus Trans
Visual and Perform Arts Pathwy
Student Success & Transitions Total
Unit of Affiliated Programs Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate Total

Associate Bachelor Certificate No Degree

2762
2762

10
10
23

62
84
26
83
55
16
94

15
28
466
3251
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2762
2762

10
10
23

62
84
26
83
55
16
94

i3

28
466
3251

d

Gr

Certificate Masters

No Degree

Gr

Total Grand Total

2762
2762

10
10
23

62
84
26
83
55
16
94

15
28
466
3251

1/18/2018



Office of Institutional Research

Majors Declared Report

Spring 2018

Undergraduate

Undergraduate Total Gr

d

Gr

Total Grand Total

Associate Bachelor Certificate No Degree Certificate Masters No Degree
Visual and Performing Arts
Fine Arts
Art Education 28 28 28
Fine Arts 59 59 59
Fine Arts Total 87 87 87
Music
Music 57 15 72 72
Music Education 45 45 45
Music Therapy 46 46 46
Music Total 148 15 163 163
Theatre
Theatre 52 52 52
Theatre Total 52 52 52
Visual Communication Design
Commercial Art 1 1 1
Interior Design 53 53 53
Visual Communication Design 168 168 168
Visual Communication Design Total 1 221 222 222
Visual and Performing Arts Total 1 508 15 524 524
Grand Total 211 5456 158 4474 10299 13 409 17 439 10738
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