				pring					
			graduate		Undergraduate Total	Graduate		Graduate Total	Grand Total
Arts and Sciences	Associate	Bachelor	Certificate N	NO Degree		Certificate Masters	No Degree		
Agriculture and Forestry									
Pre Vet Science				2	2				2
				2	2 2				
Agriculture and Forestry Total				2	2				2
Anthropology and Sociology									
Anthropology		39			39				39
Sociology		38			38				38
Anthropology and Sociology Total		77			77				77
Arts and Sciences Spec Student									
Nondegree IU Arts and Sciences				1	1				1
Undecided				2	2				2
Arts and Sciences Spec Student Total				3	3				3
Biology									
Biology		276			276	34		34	310
Biology Nondegree							2	2	2
Biology Pre Dentistry		4			4				4
Biology Pre Medicine		100			100				100
Biology Teaching		4			4				4
Medical Technology		7			7				7
Biology Total		391			391	34	2	36	427
Chemistry							_		
Chemistry	25	39			64				64
Chemistry Biochem Option		8			8				8
Chemistry Chem Option		3			3				3
Chemistry Pre Dentistry		1			1				1
Chemistry Pre Dentistry Chemistry Pre Medicine		8			8				8
Research Certificate Chemistry		0	2		2				2
T	25	59	2		86				86
Chemistry Total Communication	25	39	2		80				00
		466			466				466
Communication		166			166				166
Interpers and Org Comm		2			2				2
Journalism				1	1				1
Media and Public Comm		4			4				4
Prof Com Studies Nondegree							1	1	1
Prof Communication Studies						20		20	20
Communication Total		172		1	173	20	1	21	194
Communication Sci & Disorders									
Communication Sci & Disorders		77			77				77
Gerontology Certificate			19		19				19
Communication Sci & Disorders Total		77	19		96				96
English and Linguistics									
English		116			116	11		11	127
English Nondegree							5	5	5
Medical Ethics			2		2				2
Philosophy		16			16				16
Tch Engl New Lang GR Cert						3		3	3
Tch Engl New Lang UG Cert			28		28				28
English and Linguistics Total		132	30		162	3 11	5	19	181
General Studies							-		
Applied Science		5			5				5
General Studies		347			347				347
General Studies General Studies Distance		44			44				44
		44		1	1				
General Studies Non Degree		200		1					1
General Studies Total		396		1	397				397
History									
History	1	76			77				77
History Total	1	76			77				77

		111		3pi ilig		01		androse Total	C
			graduate		Undergraduate Total	Graduate		raduate Total	Grand Total
Intendical allocate Christian	Associate	Bachelor	Certificate	NO Degree		Certificate Masters	No Degree		
Interdisciplinary Studies			2		2				_
Gerontology Certificate									2
Intl Studies Certificate			16		16				16
Lesbian Gay Bisexual Xgender			1		1				1
Liberal Studies IU			_		_	1		1	1
Peace Conflct Stud Certificate			7		7				7
Interdisciplinary Studies Total			26		26	1		1	27
Intl Language and Cul Studies									
French		8			8				8
German		5			5				5
Spanish	1	25			26				26
Spanish Teaching		2			2				2
Intl Language and Cul Studies Total	1	40			41				41
Mathematical Sciences									
Actuarial Science		12			12				12
Applied Math Ops Research						1		1	1
Math Actuarial Science		20			20				20
Math Computing		1			1				1
Math App Stat Grad Certificate						1		1	1
Math Statistics		1			1				1
Mathematics		25			25	8		8	33
Mathematics Teaching		15			15				15
Mathematical Sciences Total		74			74	1 9		10	84
Modern Foreign Languages									
French		1			1				1
German		2			2				2
Spanish		3			3				3
Modern Foreign Languages Total		6			6				6
Physics									
Environmental Geology		1			1				1
Geology		10			10				10
Physics		48			48				48
Physics Teaching		2			2				2
Research Certificate Physics			2		2				2
Physics Total		61	2		63				63
Political Science									
Civic Ed & Pub Adv Certificate			1		1				1
Economics		9			9				9
Political Science		64			64				64
Women's Studies		19			19				19
Women's Studies Certificate IU			3		3				3
Political Science Total		92	4		96				96
Psychology									
Psychology		284			284				284
Psychology Total		284			284				284
Science and Other PU Transfer		- "							
Pre Pharmacy				10	10				10
Science and Other PU Transfer Total				10	10				10
Arts and Sciences Total	27	1937	83	17	2064	4 75	8	87	2151

			Spring	2018				
	Under	rgraduate		Undergraduate Total	Graduate		Graduate Total	Grand Total
	Associate Bachelor	Certificat	e No Degree		Certificate Masters	No Degree	Degree	
Business								
Accounting and Finance								
Accounting	94		77	171				171
Accounting Certificate		21		21				21
Bank Management Certificate		23		23				23
Finance	65		64	129				129
Accounting and Finance Total	159	44	141	344				344
Business Administration								
Business General Bach			67	67				67
General Administration					39		39	39
General Admin-Professional MBA					20		20	20
Business Administration Total			67	67	59		59	126
Economics								
Bus Econ Public Policy	21		14	35				35
Economics Total	21		14	35				35
Management and Marketing								
Management	117		173	290				290
Marketing	87		101	188				188
Professional Sales Certificate		1		1				1
Small Business Mgmt Certif		12		12				12
Management and Marketing Total	204	13	274	491				491
Business Total	384	57	496	937	59		59	996

	Under	graduate	Undergraduate Total	Graduat	e	Graduate Total	Grand Total
	Associate Bachelor	Certificate No Degree		Certificate Masters	No Degree	•	
Education and Public Policy							
Education General							
Early Childhood Education		3	3				3
Elementary Education		4	4				4
Secondary Education		14	14				14
Education General Total		21	21				21
Educational Studies							
Early Childhood Education	40		40				40
Earth Space Science Education	5		5				5
Elem Ed Education Policy	15		15				15
Elementary Education	374		374				374
English Education	36		36				36
Middle School Education	43		43				43
Sec Ed Education Policy	4		4				4
Secondary Education	6		6				6
Social Studies Education	60		60				60
Spanish Education	2		2				2
Educational Studies Total	585		585				585
Professional Studies							
Counseling				68		68	68
Educational Leadership				27		27	27
Pre-Educational Leadership					1	1	1
Special Education				11		11	11
Special Education Certificate				6		6	6
Special Education Nondegree					2	2	2
Professional Studies Total				6 106	3	115	115
Public Policy							
Criminal Justice	121		121				121
Environmental Policy	5		5				5
Health Services Admin	42		42				42
Legal Studies	10		10				10
Pre Public Affairs Bachelor		8	8				8
Public Management	3		3	23		23	26
Public Management Nondegree					1	1	1
Public Policy Total	181	8	189	23	1	24	213
Education and Public Policy Total	766	29	795	6 129	4	139	934

			graduate	Undergraduate Tota		duate	Graduate Total	Grand Tota
	Associate	Bachelor	Certificate No Deg	ree	Certificate Mas	ters No Degre	ee	
Engineering Tech and Comp Sci								
Civil/Mechanical Engineering								
Civil Engineering		42	25	67				67
Engineering						12	12	12
Freshman Engineering			4	4				4
Mechanical Engineering		93	90	183				183
Civil/Mechanical Engineering Total		135	119	254		12	12	266
Computer Science								
Computer Science		250		250		21 1	22	272
Info Systems Application Cert			1	1				1
Information Systems	17	44		61				61
Computer Science Total	17	294	1	312		21 1	22	334
Electrical/Computer Engr								
Computer Engineering		25	32	57				57
Electrical Engineering		42	47	89				89
Engineering						25	25	25
Engineering Non Degree						2	2	2
Freshman Engineering			5	5				5
Electrical/Computer Engr Total		67	84	151		25 2	27	178
Org Leadership and Supervision								
Org Leadership Grad Cert					3		3	3
Org Leadership Spvn Non Degree						2	2	2
Org Leadership Supervision	27	226		253		43	43	296
Supervisory Ldrsp Certificate			1	1				1
Org Leadership and Supervision Total	27	226	1	254	3	43 2	48	302
School of Polytechnic								
Architectural Engr Tech	4			4				4
Civil Engineering Tech	3			3				3
Comptr Cntrld Sys Certificate			1	1				1
Computer Engineering Tech		35		35				35
Construction Engineering Tech		88		88				88
Electrical Engineering Tech	40	60		100				100
Industrial Engineering Tech	12	20		32				32
Information Technology		78		78				78
Mechanical Engineering Tech	62	132		194				194
Quality Certificate			1	1				1
Technology			=	-		6	6	6
School of Polytechnic Total	121	413	2	536		6	6	542
Engineering Tech and Comp Sci Total	165	1135	4 203		3 1	107 5	115	1622

Majors Declared Report

Spring 2018

				<u> </u>					
		Under	graduate		Undergraduate Total	Graduate		Graduate Total	Grand Total
	Associate	Bachelor	Certificate	No Degree		Certificate Masters	No Degree	•	
Health and Human Services									
Dental Education									
Dental Assisting Certificate			14	8	22				22
Dental Hygiene		82		47	129				129
Dental Lab Technology	16				16				16
Dental Technology		19		10	29				29
Dental Education Total	16	101	14	65	196				196
Health Sciences									
Undecided				2	2				2
Health Sciences Total				2	2				2
Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt									
Hospitality Management		67			67				67
Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt Total		67			67				67
Human Services									
Human Services		131		91	222				222
Human Services Total		131		91	222				222
Med Imaging and Radiologic Sci									
Medical Imaging		47		67	114				114
Med Imaging and Radiologic Sci Total		47		67	114				114
Nursing									
Nursing		373		238	611	39		39	650
Nursing Total		373		238	611	39		39	650
Health and Human Services Total	16	719	14	463	1212	39		39	1251

		Under	graduate	Undergraduate Total	Graduate		Graduate Total	Grand Total
	Associate	Bachelor	Certificate No Degree		Certificate Masters	No Degree		
Labor Studies								
Labor Studies								
Labor Studies	2	7		9				9
Labor Studies Total	2	7		9				9
Labor Studies Total	2	7		9				9

Majors Declared Report

Spring 2018

		969				
	Under	graduate	Undergraduate Total	Graduate	Graduate Total	Grand Total
	Associate Bachelor	Certificate No Degree		Certificate Masters No Degre	е	
Unit of Affiliated Programs						
Collegiate Connection						
High School Student Non Degree		2762	2762			2762
Collegiate Connection Total		2762	2762			2762
Mastodon Advising Center						
Conditional/Exploring		2	2			2
Education Pathway		1	1			1
Non Degree No Option		10	10			10
Undecided		10	10			10
Mastodon Advising Center Total		23	23			23
Student Success & Transitions						
Allied Health Sciences Pathway		62	62			62
Business and Leadership Pathwy		84	84			84
Education Pathway		26	26			26
Engineering and Sci Pathway		83	83			83
Non Degree No Option		55	55			55
Polytechnic Pathway		16	16			16
Soc Sci and Humanities Pathway		94	94			94
Undecided		3	3			3
Visiting Regional Campus Trans		15	15			15
Visual and Perform Arts Pathwy		28	28			28
Student Success & Transitions Total		466	466			466
Unit of Affiliated Programs Total		3251	3251			3251

Majors Declared Report

			Spring	2010				
		Under	graduate	Undergraduate Total	Graduate	:	Graduate Total	Grand Tota
	Associate	Bachelor	Certificate No Degree		Certificate Masters	No Degree	!	
Visual and Performing Arts								
Fine Arts								
Art Education		28		28				28
Fine Arts		59		59				59
Fine Arts Total		87		87				87
Music								
Music		57	15	72				72
Music Education		45		45				45
Music Therapy		46		46				46
Music Total		148	15	163				163
Theatre								
Theatre		52		52				52
Theatre Total		52		52				52
Visual Communication Design								
Commercial Art	1			1				1
Interior Design		53		53				53
Visual Communication Design		168		168				168
Visual Communication Design Total	1	221		222				222
Visual and Performing Arts Total	1	508	15	524				524
Grand Total	211	5456	158 4474	10299	13 409	17	439	10738